
showcase lighting

- Micro-sized design showcase lighting

- Unique optical design, fine surface treatment

- Perfect for your boutiques & retail experience

- Emphasize the value of product

DIVA is a breakthrough in small-scale innovation aimed at revolutionizing the lighting methods of store windows, ensuring that

displayed items are visible without any obstacles. This sleek yet powerful product boasts excellent lighting performance and 

effectively enhances the presentation of showcased items.

Equipped with the latest generation of LED light sources, available in 3000 K and 4000 K light colors, DIVA ensures high 

quality, efficiency, and exceptional color rendition. Its introduction completely transforms the lighting paradigm of display 

cabinets, allowing for the comprehensive showcasing of all merchandise.

Whether serving as an indispensable minimalist lighting fixture or accentuating the details of items, DIVA enhances exposure 

in the best possible way. Unique and of premium quality, DIVA brings a whole new shopping experience to you.

With special optical lenses to enhance light distribution and minimize glare to ensure your perfect illumination experience.

DIVA



DIVA
SERIES

DIVA showcase lighting

- Micro-sized design showcase lighting

- Unique optical design, fine surface treatment

- Perfect for your boutiques & retail experience

- Emphasize the value of product

SHOWCASE BY RUTEC
This is a breakthrough in small-scale innovation aimed at revolutionizing the lighting methods of store windows, ensuring that 
displayed items are visible without any obstacles. This sleek yet powerful product boasts excellent lighting performance and 
effectively enhances the presentation of showcased items.

Equipped with the latest generation of LED light sources, available in 3000 K and 4000 K light colors, this ensures high 
quality, efficiency, and exceptional color rendition. Its introduction completely transforms the lighting paradigm of display 
cabinets, allowing for the comprehensive showcasing of all merchandise.

With special optical lenses to enhance light distribution and minimize glare to ensure your perfect illumination experience.



Variety of styles
This is the perfect choice for displaying your products. Not only does it boast an exquisite 
appearance, but it also offers powerful functionality to make your product displays more 
enticing. This lighting fixture comes equipped with two types of bases, thin and thick, catering to 
different display needs and  tyle preferences. The thin base provides a sleek, minimalist look, 
perfectly blending with the tabletop.

Furthermore, the thick base offers enhanced stability and elegance, featuring a 
diamond-patterned design that adds a touch of luxury and sophistication. This series delivers 
outstanding lighting effects, highlighting the beauty and brilliance of your products.

Whether used for commercial displays or home setups, it allows your products to exude a 
unique charm, ensuring exceptional display performance and a satisfying user experience.

Height adjustable
Liberal and flexible 360 degree rotationg and adjustment in height 
and base for different applications whenever you require.

Its unique adjustable high feature ensures that you can adjust 
according to different display needs, allowing each piece of jewelry 
to receive proper illumination, thus showcasing its beauty and 
uniqueness.

lock



Variety of styles
DIVA is the perfect choice for displaying your products. Not only does it boast an exquisite 
appearance, but it also offers powerful functionality to make your product displays more 
enticing. This lighting fixture comes equipped with two types of bases, thin and thick, catering to 
different display needs and  tyle preferences. The thin base provides a sleek, minimalist look, 
perfectly blending with the tabletop.

Furthermore, the thick base offers enhanced stability and elegance, featuring a 
diamond-patterned design that adds a touch of luxury and sophistication. The DIVA series 
delivers outstanding lighting effects, highlighting the beauty and brilliance of your products.

Whether used for commercial displays or home setups, it allows your products to exude a 
unique charm, ensuring exceptional display performance and a satisfying user experience.

Height adjustable
Liberal and flexible 360 degree rotationg and adjustment in height 
and base for different applications whenever you require.

Its unique adjustable high feature ensures that you can adjust 
according to different display needs, allowing each piece of jewelry 
to receive proper illumination, thus showcasing its beauty and 
uniqueness.

lock



          Chrome          

Colours
Haze          Chrome          Black

Article 
number

LED 
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
Lumen

Constant
Current 

3W 3000K 90+30° (Lens)228 lm350 mA

LED
Lumen

270 lm

Showcase lights-bend

7192X

3W 3000K 90+30° (Lens)228 lm350 mA 270 lm7193X

Ø21mm Cut out : 14mm

Cut out : 14mm

Ø8mm Ø8mm

80~300mm

43mm
8mm

24mm

80~300mm

43mm

21mm

Ø8mm

90~300mm

44mm

Ø8mm

90~300mm

44mm
8mm

 130°  130° 

24mm

DIVA-A

Article 
number

LED 
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
Lumen

Constant
Current 

3W 3000K 90+30° (Lens)-350 mA

LED
Lumen

270 lm

Showcase lights-Adjustable

2468.112

Ø32mm Cut out : 25mm

□12mm

100~250mm

45mm

70.5mm  90° 

Article 
number

LED 
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
Lumen

Constant
Current 

3W 3000K 90+30° (Lens)228 lm350 mA

LED
Lumen

270 lm

Showcase lights-upright

7194x

3W 3000K 90+30° (Lens)228 lm350 mA 270 lm7195x

Colours
Haze Black9 24

          Chrome          

Colours
Haze Black9 24



Colours
Haze          Chrome          Black           Chrome          

DIVA-B

Article 
number

LED 
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
Lumen

Constant
Current 

3W 3000K 90+30° (Lens)228 lm350 mA

LED
Lumen

270 lm

Showcase lights-bend

2468.102A

3W 3000K 90+30° (Lens)228 lm350 mA 270 lm2468.102B

Ø21mm Cut out : 14mm

Cut out : 14mm

Ø8mm Ø8mm

80~300mm

43mm
8mm

24mm

80~300mm

43mm

21mm

Ø8mm

90~300mm

44mm

Ø8mm

90~300mm

44mm
8mm

 130°  130° 

24mm

Article 
number

LED 
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
Lumen

Constant
Current 

3W 3000K 90+30° (Lens)-350 mA

LED
Lumen

270 lm

Showcase lights-Adjustable

7189x

Ø32mm Cut out : 25mm

□12mm

100~250mm

45mm

70.5mm  90° 

Colours
Haze          Chrome          Black

DIVA-U

Article 
number

LED 
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
Lumen

Constant
Current 

3W 3000K 90+30° (Lens)228 lm350 mA

LED
Lumen

270 lm

Showcase lights-upright

2468.103A

3W 3000K 90+30° (Lens)228 lm350 mA 270 lm2468.103B

Colours
9 Haze 2 Black4



WIRING DIAGRAM

C.C.

C.V.

1 24 3
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I/P:  100-240V, 
O/P: 350mA/3-36VDC/max.8w
CE/UL/CUL
3W x 1-2 pcs

6 way series connection cord 

3 way series connection cord

Length : 6"(15.24cm)

Driver connection cord

Length : 3.94"(10cm)

9 Connection cord

Length : 36"(91.44cm)

59220
59221 
Type: TOP junction box

59222 
Type: Driver connection

59223 
Type: Connection

59228
59229 
Type: Driver Plug

59230 
Type: Driver

I/P:  100-277V, 
O/P: 350mA/5-40VDC/max.20w
CE/ENEC/CCC/CUL
3W x 1-4 pcs

C.C Accessory  (Constant Current)

Driver
350mA

Driver Plug

Driver
DC24VConverter

5



WIRING DIAGRAM

C.C.

C.V.

1 24 3

6 7
8

9

10

11

AED15-24VLSTB-IP44
Type: Driver

I/P:  220-240V, 
O/P: 24VDC/max.15w
CE/TUV/UKCA

AED12-24VLSTB-UL
Type: Driver

I/P:  120V, 
O/P: 24VDC/max.12w
CE/CUL/FCC

C.V Accessory  (Constant Voltage)

1
2

3

4

5

6
7

8

10

11

LD-PI3536AF-EU
LD-PI3536AF-AM
Type: Driver Plug

I/P:  100-240V, 
O/P: 350mA/3-36VDC/max.8w
CE/UL/CUL
3W x 1-2 pcs

CS-TOP6-37-150
CS-TOP3-37-150
Type: TOP junction box

6 way series connection cord 

3 way series connection cord

Length : 6"(15.24cm)

CS-TD-37-100
Type: Driver connection

Driver connection cord

Length : 3.94"(10cm)

9 CS-TT-37-910
Type: Connection

Connection cord

Length : 36"(91.44cm)

CS-TOP6-38-150
CS-TOP3-38-150
Type: TOP junction box

6 way parallel connection cord 

3 way parallel connection cord

Length : 6"(15.24cm)

CS-TT-38-910
Type: Connection

Connection cord

Length : 36"(91.44cm)

EB-0088-350
Type: Converter

I/P: 24V, 
O/P: 350mA/max.3-9V

RDSLT20-500IL-UN
Type: Driver

I/P:  100-277V, 
O/P: 350mA/5-40VDC/max.20w
CE/ENEC/CCC/CUL
3W x 1-4 pcs

C.C Accessory  (Constant Current)

Driver
350mA

Driver Plug

Driver
DC24VConverter

5



DIVA球門燈，極致輕盈，纖巧而靈活，將創新注入光的世界。無需繁瑣的
安裝程序，搭建簡易，輕鬆便捷。由兩根立柱和一根橫桿組成，橫桿可360°
旋轉設計，色溫多樣，快速更新您的空間設計。無煩惱，只有純粹的靈感與
創意盈溢。

Goal line
This gate light, supremely lightweight, sleek, and flexible, injects innovation into the world of 
illumination. With no need for cumbersome installation procedures, it's easy to assemble and convenient to 
use. Comprising two vertical poles and one horizontal bar, the horizontal bar can rotate 360 degrees, 
offering a variety of color temperatures to swiftly refresh your space design. No worries, just pure inspiration 
and overflowing creativity.

± 180° rotate

lock



DIVA球門燈，極致輕盈，纖巧而靈活，將創新注入光的世界。無需繁瑣的
安裝程序，搭建簡易，輕鬆便捷。由兩根立柱和一根橫桿組成，橫桿可360°
旋轉設計，色溫多樣，快速更新您的空間設計。無煩惱，只有純粹的靈感與
創意盈溢。

DIVA-Goal line
The DIVA gate light, supremely lightweight, sleek, and flexible, injects innovation into the world of 
illumination. With no need for cumbersome installation procedures, it's easy to assemble and convenient to 
use. Comprising two vertical poles and one horizontal bar, the horizontal bar can rotate 360 degrees, 
offering a variety of color temperatures to swiftly refresh your space design. No worries, just pure inspiration 
and overflowing creativity.

± 180° rotate

lock



透鏡模組
提供均衡的光效，沒有任何區域被遮蔽，同時突顯最重要的主題。
這是實現重點照明的理想解決方案，透過光線的切割強調您想突出
的細節。

擴散光模組

這是營造和諧氛圍和均勻分佈的
理想照明選擇。

根據不同的空間、形狀和尺寸

，定制您的模組化配置以滿足

各種需求。

Diffuse Light Module
This is the ideal lighting choice for creating a 
harmonious atmosphere and ensuring even light 
distribution.

Lens Module
Provides a balanced light effect where no area is left in the 
shadow, while simultaneously highlighting the most 
important subjects. This is the ideal solution for achieving 
accent lighting, with light cuts emphasizing the details you 
want to bring out.

Ø24mm Ø24mm

90~300mm

44mm 44mm

90~300mm

Cut out : 14mm Cut out : 14mm

DIVA8-POLE-LA
Linear pole

DIVA8-POLE-TA
T pole

8mm 8mm

L
18mm

28mm

18mm

90~300mm

T pole

Linear pole

Linear pole

L

Goal DotGoal Line

Customize your modular setup 
Adapting adapt to various 
spaces, shapes, and sizes.



透鏡模組
提供均衡的光效，沒有任何區域被遮蔽，同時突顯最重要的主題。
這是實現重點照明的理想解決方案，透過光線的切割強調您想突出
的細節。

擴散光模組

這是營造和諧氛圍和均勻分佈的
理想照明選擇。

根據不同的空間、形狀和尺寸

，定制您的模組化配置以滿足

各種需求。

Diffuse Light Module
This is the ideal lighting choice for creating a 
harmonious atmosphere and ensuring even light 
distribution.

Lens Module
Provides a balanced light effect where no area is left in the 
shadow, while simultaneously highlighting the most 
important subjects. This is the ideal solution for achieving 
accent lighting, with light cuts emphasizing the details you 
want to bring out.

Ø24mm Ø24mm

90~300mm

44mm 44mm

90~300mm

Cut out : 14mm Cut out : 14mm

71990
Linear pole

71991
T pole

8mm 8mm

L
18mm

28mm

18mm

90~300mm

T pole

Linear pole

Linear pole

L

Goal DotGoal Line

Customize your modular setup 
Adapting adapt to various 
spaces, shapes, and sizes.



DIVA-GD

Article 
number

LED 
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
Lumen

Constant
Current 

4.8W 3000K 90+30° (Lens)-- lm250 mA

LED
Lumen

486 lm

Showcase lights-Goal Dot

2468.111A

9.6W 3000K 90+30° (Lens)-- lm500 mA 972 lm2468.111B

14.4W 3000K 90+30° (Lens)-- lm750 mA 1458 lm2468.111C

Colours
Haze         Black

Article 
number

LED 
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
Lumen

Constant
Voltage

3W 3000K 90+120° (Lens)276 lm

LED
Lumen

351 lm

Showcase lights-Goal Line

7196x

6W 3000K 90+120° (Lens)547 lm702 lm7197x

9W 3000K 90+120° (Lens)828 lm

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V 1053 lm7198x

Colours
9 Haze 2 Black

Driver Accessory 

59231 
Type: Driver

I/P:  220-240V, 
O/P: 24VDC/max.15w
CE/TUV/UKCA

59232 
Type: Driver

I/P:  120V, 
O/P: 24V/max.12w
CE/CUL/FCC

A: 254mm
B: 544mm
C: 844mm

Ø8mm
4mm4mm

A: 254mm
B: 544mm
C: 844mm

Ø8mm
4mm4mm



Article 
number

LED 
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
Lumen

Constant
Current 

4.8W 3000K 90+30° (Lens)-- lm250 mA

LED
Lumen

486 lm

Showcase lights-Goal Dot

7186x

9.6W 3000K 90+30° (Lens)-- lm500 mA 972 lm7187x

14.4W 3000K 90+30° (Lens)-- lm750 mA 1458 lm7188x

DIVA-GL

Article 
number

LED 
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
Lumen

Constant
Voltage

3W 3000K 90+120° (Lens)276 lm

LED
Lumen

351 lm

Showcase lights-Goal Line

2468.104A

6W 3000K 90+120° (Lens)547 lm702 lm2468.104B

9W 3000K 90+120° (Lens)828 lm

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V 1053 lm2468.104C

Colours
Haze         Black

Driver Accessory 

AED15-24VLSTB-IP44
Type: Driver

I/P:  220-240V, 
O/P: 24VDC/max.15w
CE/TUV/UKCA

AED12-24VLSTB-UL
Type: Driver

I/P:  120V, 
O/P: 24V/max.12w
CE/CUL/FCC

A: 254mm
B: 544mm
C: 844mm

Ø8mm
4mm4mm

A: 254mm
B: 544mm
C: 844mm

Ø8mm
4mm4mm

Colours
9 Haze 2 Black



DIVA-L

Article 
number

LED 
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
Lumen

Constant
Voltage

3W 3000K 90+120° (Lens)276 lm

LED
Lumen

351 lm

Showcase lights-Line

2410.015A

6W 3000K 90+120° (Lens)547 lm702 lm2410.015B

9W 3000K 90+120° (Lens)828 lm

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V 1053 lm2410.015C

Colours
Haze         Black

DIVA-D

Article 
number

LED 
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
Lumen

Constant
Current 

4.8W 3000K 90+30° (Lens)-- lm250 mA

LED
Lumen

486 lm

Showcase lights-Dot

2410.016A

9.6W 3000K 90+30° (Lens)-- lm500 mA 972 lm2410.016B

14.4W 3000K 90+30° (Lens)-- lm750 mA 1458 lm2410.016C

Colours
Haze         Black

Line
The best lighting solution for display shelves, 
designed to create a harmonious atmosphere and 
provide even light distribution, making it an ideal 
lighting choice.

 11mm

 12mm

Chips

61999
Clip (Included in fixture)

A: 245mm
B: 535mm
C: 835mm

Ø9mm

A: 245mm
B: 535mm
C: 835mm

Ø9mm



Article 
number

LED 
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
Lumen

Constant
Voltage

3W 3000K 90+120° (Lens)276 lm

LED
Lumen

351 lm

Showcase lights-Line

7176x

6W 3000K 90+120° (Lens)547 lm702 lm7177x

9W 3000K 90+120° (Lens)828 lm

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V 1053 lm7178x

Article 
number

LED 
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
Lumen

Constant
Current 

4.8W 3000K 90+30° (Lens)-- lm250 mA

LED
Lumen

486 lm

Showcase lights-Dot

7166x

9.6W 3000K 90+30° (Lens)-- lm500 mA 972 lm7167x

14.4W 3000K 90+30° (Lens)-- lm750 mA 1458 lm7168x

DIVA-Line
The best lighting solution for display shelves, 
designed to create a harmonious atmosphere and 
provide even light distribution, making it an ideal 
lighting choice.

 11mm

 12mm

Chips

NS-0746
Clip (Included in fixture)

A: 245mm
B: 535mm
C: 835mm

Ø9mm

A: 245mm
B: 535mm
C: 835mm

Ø9mm

Colours
9 Haze 2 Black

Colours
9 Haze 2 Black



The petite recessed light, boasting a 41mm outer diameter and 

standing at a height of less than 3 centimeters, is a slim and versatile 

lighting solution. With its unique swaying and zooming capabilities, 

this light fixture is perfect for enhancing furniture cabinets. Its compact 

size and innovative features make it an ideal choice for adding both 

style and functionality to your living spaces.

LED Consumption 2W

Current 700 (mA)

Lumen 161 (lm)

Beam Angle 15°~30°(Lens)

CCT 3000K

CRI 90+    

Article number ALU53202

Colours :
White

LED Consumption 2W

Current 700 (mA)

Lumen 161 (lm)

Beam Angle 25°(Lens)

CCT 3000K

CRI 90+    

Article number ALU53002

ALU53002

ALU53012

10° 

Ø41mm

26mm

Cut out : 35mm 

1 5 Anodized 
    Alum.

Black2



12mm

ALU53103

ALU53113

LED Consumption 1W

Current 350 (mA)

Lumen 95 (lm)

Beam Angle 30°(Lens)

CCT 3000K

CRI 90+    

Article number ALU53113

Colours :

LED Consumption 1W

Current 350 (mA)

Lumen 95 (lm)

Beam Angle 30°(Lens)

CCT 3000K

CRI 90+    

Article number ALU53103

3 Gold

Ø18.3mm

Ø9mm

Ø20mm

12mm

360
35° 

Ø12mm

10.6mm

12mm

Designed for shelves and niches with a minimum thickness of 15 mm.

The very small size, make it ideal for the setting up of display and 

showcases for jewellers or museums.

Cut out : 10.5mm Cut out : 18mm 



IP20360°
10°

TAURUS-40

2W 3000K 90+18°/23°/33° (Lens)138 lm700 mA 161 lm

Showcase lights-Standard

2368.100

Cut out : 35mm

Ø41mm

27mm

Colours
Body :   Black          White

10° 

Article 
number

LED 
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
LumenCurrent 

LED
Lumen

IP20360°
15°

4W 3000K 90+15°/24°/36° (Lens)-- lm350 mA 408lm

Showcase lights-Chameleon eyes

ALU5313X

Cut out : 55mm

Ø65mm

45mm

Colours
Body:  1 Black 2 White

15° 

Article 
number

LED 
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
LumenCurrent 

LED
Lumen

缺DRIVER



IP20360°
10°

2W 3000K 90+18°/23°/33° (Lens)138 lm700 mA 161 lm

Showcase lights-Standard

ALU5312X

Cut out : 35mm

Ø41mm

27mm

10° 

Article 
number

LED 
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
LumenCurrent 

LED
Lumen

IP20360°
15°

TAURUS-55-A

4W 3000K 90+15°/24°/36° (Lens)-- lm350 mA 408lm

Showcase lights-Chameleon eyes

2468.107

Cut out : 55mm

Ø65mm

45mm

Colours
Body :   Black          White

15° 

Article 
number

LED 
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
LumenCurrent 

LED
Lumen

缺DRIVER

Colours
Body:  1 Black 2 White



TAURUS-S1W

1W 3000K 90+25°/35°/50° (Lens)82 lm300 mA 96 lm

Showcase lights-spot

2468.105

Cut out : 8mm

TAURUS-S3W

3W 3000K 90+15°/27°/32° (Lens)173 lm700mA 210 lm

Showcase lights-spot

2468.106

Cut out : 8mm

The most powerful 
spotlight
This recessed premium display spotlight is designed to showcase the 
beauty of fine items. Despite its small size, it carries powerful lighting 
capabilities, adding a touch of brilliance to your display environment. 
With its 360° rotation and 90° tilt features, it grants you flexible 
control over lighting, ensuring every detail of your premium items is 
highlighted.

Moreover, this light fixture is available in two sizes to accommodate 
different display spaces. It is an ideal choice for both commercial 
showcases and personal collections. Its exquisite design 
complements its outstanding lighting performance, bringing elegance 
and sophistication to your displays. Wherever it is used, this spotlight 
will provide an extraordinary display experience with its versatility 
and stylish design.

Ø13mm

44mm

22mm

 90° 

Ø23mm

43mm
69mm

 90° 

Colours
Body :   Brass           Black

Colours
Body :   Brass           Black

Article 
number

LED 
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
LumenCurrent 

LED
Lumen

Article 
number

LED 
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
LumenCurrent 

LED
Lumen

H-003
Honeycomb louver

DS-005
Diffusers

DS-004
Asymmetric Diffusers

Optional Accessory

S-014
Snoot

Optional Accessory

90°

90°



3W 3000K 90+18°~35° (Lens)38 lm700 mA 193 lm

Showcase lights-spot

73320

Cut out : 8mm

Ø23mm

102mm

77mm  90° 

Colours
Body :  Black      

Article 
number

LED 
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
LumenCurrent 

LED
Lumen

Circle Trapezoid Square TriangleIrregular shape

Professional-grade optical lens
Crafted with a combination of high-quality multi-layer lenses to enhance light transmission, 

providing high adjustability, uniform light output, and a wide zoom range.

90°

Optional Accessory

7331X
Color filter

7331X
please contact with our sales rep for more info



1W 3000K 90+25°/35°/50° (Lens)82 lm300 mA 96 lm

Showcase lights-spot

7333X

Cut out : 8mm

3W 3000K 90+15°/27°/32° (Lens)173 lm700mA 210 lm

Showcase lights-spot

7334X

Cut out : 8mm

The most powerful 
spotlight
This recessed premium display spotlight is designed to showcase the 
beauty of fine items. Despite its small size, it carries powerful lighting 
capabilities, adding a touch of brilliance to your display environment. 
With its 360° rotation and 90° tilt features, it grants you flexible 
control over lighting, ensuring every detail of your premium items is 
highlighted.

Moreover, this light fixture is available in two sizes to accommodate 
different display spaces. It is an ideal choice for both commercial 
showcases and personal collections. Its exquisite design 
complements its outstanding lighting performance, bringing elegance 
and sophistication to your displays. Wherever it is used, this spotlight 
will provide an extraordinary display experience with its versatility 
and stylish design.

Ø13mm

44mm

22mm

 90° 

Ø23mm

43mm
69mm

 90° 

Colours
Body: 3  Brass 2 Black

Article 
number

LED 
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
LumenCurrent 

LED
Lumen

Article 
number

LED 
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
LumenCurrent 

LED
Lumen

H-003
Honeycomb louver

DS-005
Diffusers

DS-004
Asymmetric Diffusers

Optional Accessory

S-014
Snoot

Optional Accessory

90°

90°

Colours
Body: 3  Brass 2 Black



WIRING DIAGRAM

C.C.

C.V.

42 3

5

6

7

Driver

Driver Plug

Driver
DC24V

Converter

5

5

6

CS-TOP3-37-150
Type: TOP junction box

3 way series connection cord

Length : 6"(15.24cm)

CS-TD-37-100
Type: Driver connection

Driver connection cord

Length : 3.94"(10cm)

7 CS-TT-37-910
Type: Connection

Connection cord

Length : 36"(91.44cm)

C.C Accessory  (Constant Current)

Accessory

C.V Accessory  (Constant Voltage)

AED15-24VLSTB-IP44
Type: Driver

I/P:  220-240V, 
O/P: 24VDC/max.15w
CE/TUV/UKCA

AED12-24VLSTB-UL
Type: Driver

I/P:  120V, 
O/P: 24VDC/max.12w
CE/CUL/FCC

5

4 CS-TOP3-38-150
Type: TOP junction box

3 way parallel connection cord

Length : 6"(15.24cm)

1 CS-TQ-37-600
Type: Connection

Quick connector cord

Length : 2.37"(6cm)

3

2

CS-TT-38-910
Type: Connection

Connection cord

Length : 36"(91.44cm)

EB-0088-300
Type: Converter

I/P: 24V, 
O/P: 300mA/max.3-9V

EB-0088-700
Type: Converter

I/P: 24V, 
O/P: 700mA/max.3-9V

1

缺DRIVER



2417.206F
2.3W

24 VDC

164 (lm)

18°~35° (Lens)

3000K

90+

Black       

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

355°90°

3⁵/16"
(84mm)

3¹/16"
(77mm)

Ø⁷/8" (Ø23mm)

 90° 

Spot-Framing
OZMMAS-S

We recommend this professional mini spotlight, specifically designed for high-end display needs. It is particularly well-suited for 

focusing on delicate small items, ensuring excellent illumination even for the smallest artifacts.

This light fixture features a mini track design, occupying minimal space, and can be easily adjusted without tools, adapting 

seamlessly to changes in the display space. It offers a vertical tilt range of 0° to 90° and a horizontal rotation capability of 355°, 

allowing for flexible positioning and configuration based on the display items' location and angle. Available with color filter 

and Customization gobo

High-precision optical components ensure clear beam outlines and high illumination uniformity, guaranteeing that every item is 

presented in the best possible light, drawing all attention to the exhibits themselves.

This professional mini spotlight is the ideal choice for museums, galleries, high-end retail stores, and other display spaces that 

require precise lighting. We believe it will provide your exhibits with outstanding illumination, allowing every piece to be 

showcased in its most perfect form.

Professional-grade optical lens
Crafted with a combination of high-quality multi-layer lenses to enhance light transmission, 

providing high adjustability, uniform light output, and a wide zoom range.

Circle Trapezoid Square TriangleIrregular shape

CF-006-xxx
Color filter

GOBO-004-xxx..
OEM GOBO, 
please contact with our sales rep for more info

OZ1-S2F



73302
2.3W

24 VDC

164 (lm)

18°~35° (Lens)

3000K

90+

Black       

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

355°90°

3⁵/16"
(84mm)

3¹/16"
(77mm)

Ø⁷/8" (Ø23mm)

 90° 

Showcase Spot-Framing

We recommend this professional mini spotlight, specifically designed for high-end display needs. It is particularly well-suited for 

focusing on delicate small items, ensuring excellent illumination even for the smallest artifacts.

This light fixture features a mini track design, occupying minimal space, and can be easily adjusted without tools, adapting 

seamlessly to changes in the display space. It offers a vertical tilt range of 0° to 90° and a horizontal rotation capability of 355°, 

allowing for flexible positioning and configuration based on the display items' location and angle. Available with color filter

and Customization gobo

High-precision optical components ensure clear beam outlines and high illumination uniformity, guaranteeing that every item is 

presented in the best possible light, drawing all attention to the exhibits themselves.

This professional mini spotlight is the ideal choice for museums, galleries, high-end retail stores, and other display spaces that 

require precise lighting. We believe it will provide your exhibits with outstanding illumination, allowing every piece to be 

showcased in its most perfect form.

Professional-grade optical lens
Crafted with a combination of high-quality multi-layer lenses to enhance light transmission, 

providing high adjustability, uniform light output, and a wide zoom range.

Circle Trapezoid Square TriangleIrregular shape

7331X
Color filter

7331X
please contact with our sales rep for more info



Showcase Spot

1.2W

24 VDC

96 (lm)

25°/35°/50° (Lens)

3000K

90+

Black       

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

355°90°

Snoot

1"
(26mm) ⁷/8"

(22mm)
Ø¹/2"

(Ø13mm)

 90° 

25° 25°

163

40

18

10

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 6

0.46

0.92

1.38

1.84

2.31

60

3030

60

228 cd

73232

H(m)       D(m)       E(lx)

35° 35°

153

38

17

9

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 6

0.60

1.20

1.80

2.41

3.01

60

3030

60

224 cd

H(m)       D(m)       E(lx)

50° 50°

82

20

9

5

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 3

0.92

1.84

2.76

3.68

4.60

60

3030

60

129 cd

H(m)       D(m)       E(lx)

Spot 

73242
Spot 

73252
Spot 

16°

1024

256

113

63

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 40

0.29

0.59

0.88

1.17

1.46

60

3030

60

1456 cd

H(m)       D(m)       E(lx)

25°

569

142

63

35

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 22

0.43

0.87

1.30

1.74

2.17

60

3030

60

855 cd

H(m)       D(m)       E(lx)

45°

195

48

21

12

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 7

0.82

1.64

2.46

3.27

4.09

60

3030

60

300  cd

H(m)       D(m)       E(lx)

60°

123

30

13

7

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 4

1.05

2.10

3.15

4.20

5.24

60

3030

60

205 cd

H(m)       D(m)       E(lx)

16°

25°

45°

60°

2417.202
Spotlight

2417.202
Spotlight

2417.202
Spotlight

2417.202
Spotlight

2417.202
2.6W

24 VDC

185 (lm)

16°/25°/45°/60° (Lens)

3000K

90+

Black       

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

355°90°

H-003
Honeycomb louver

DS-005
Diffusers

DS-004
Asymmetric Diffusers

1⁹/16"
(39mm)

1³/8"
(35mm)

Ø¹⁵/16"
(Ø24mm)

 90° 

OZ1-S2

73232

73242

73252



Spot
OZMMAS-S

2417.201
1.2W

24 VDC

96 (lm)

25°/35°/50° (Lens)

3000K

90+

Black       

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

355°90°

S-014
Snoot

1"
(26mm) ⁷/8"

(22mm)
Ø¹/2"

(Ø13mm)

 90° 

25° 25°

163

40

18

10

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 6

0.46

0.92

1.38

1.84

2.31

60

3030

60

228 cd

2417.201

H(m)       D(m)       E(lx)

35° 35°

153

38

17

9

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 6

0.60

1.20

1.80

2.41

3.01

60

3030

60

224 cd

H(m)       D(m)       E(lx)

50° 50°

82

20

9

5

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 3

0.92

1.84

2.76

3.68

4.60

60

3030

60

129 cd

H(m)       D(m)       E(lx)

Spot

2417.201
Spot

2417.201
Spot

16°

1024

256

113

63

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 40

0.29

0.59

0.88

1.17

1.46

60

3030

60

1456 cd

H(m)       D(m)       E(lx)

25°

569

142

63

35

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 22

0.43

0.87

1.30

1.74

2.17

60

3030

60

855 cd

H(m)       D(m)       E(lx)

45°

195

48

21

12

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 7

0.82

1.64

2.46

3.27

4.09

60

3030

60

300  cd

H(m)       D(m)       E(lx)

60°

123

30

13

7

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 4

1.05

2.10

3.15

4.20

5.24

60

3030

60

205 cd

H(m)       D(m)       E(lx)

16°

25°

45°

60°

73262
Spotlight 

73272
Spotlight 

73282
Spotlight 

73292
Spotlight 

OZ1-S1
2.6W

24 VDC

185 (lm)

16°/25°/45°/60° (Lens)

3000K

90+

Black       

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

355°90°

Honeycomb louver DiffusersAsymmetric Diffusers

1⁹/16"
(39mm)

1³/8"
(35mm)

Ø¹⁵/16"
(Ø24mm)

 90° 

73272

73282

73292

73262



Showcase Spot

73402, 73412, 73422, 73432
6.5W

24 VDC

799 (lm) 

668 (lm) 

24°/30°/40°/60° (Lens)

3000K

90+

Black       

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage  

Lumen 

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

355°90°

73602
6.5W

24 VDC

799 (lm)

317 (lm)

15°~40° (Lens)

3000K

90+

Black       

Article number

Fixture Consumption 

Voltage  

Lumen

Delivered Lumen  

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

355°90°

Zoomable

73502, 73512, 73522, 73532
6.5W

24 VDC

799 (lm)

543 (lm) 

24°/30°/40°/60° (Lens)

3000K

90+

Black       

Article number

Fixture Consumption 

Voltage  

Lumen

Delivered Lumen 

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

355°90°
dimming

7344X 
Honeycomb louver

7344X
Diffusers

7344X 
Barndoor

7344X
Asymmetric Diffusers

7354X 
Honeycomb louver

7354X
Diffusers

7354X 
Barndoor

7354X
Asymmetric Diffusers

2⁵/8"
(66mm)

2⁷/8"
(73mm)

Ø1⁵/16"
(Ø33mm)

 90° 

2⁵/8"
(66mm)

2⁷/8"
(73mm)

Ø1⁵/16"
(Ø33mm)

 90° 

2¹³/16"
(71mm)

3¹/16"
(78mm)

Ø1⁵/16"
(Ø33mm)

 90° 

IES

* Barndoor is not suitable for vertical installation

* Barndoor is not suitable for vertical installation

24°

2123

530

235

130

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 84

0.43

0.87

1.30

1.73

2.17

60

3030

60

3069 cd

H(m)       D(m)       E(lx)

30°

1619

404

179

101

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 64

0.53

1.06

1.58

2.11

2.64

60

3030

60

2311 cd

H(m)       D(m)       E(lx)

40°

928

232

103

58

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 37

0.75

1.50

2.25

2.99

3.74

60

3030

60

1386  cd

H(m)       D(m)       E(lx)

60°

458

114

50

28

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 18

1.09

2.19

3.28

4.38

5.47

60

3030

60

727 cd

H(m)       D(m)       E(lx)

24°

30°

40°

60°

2417.203
2417.205-D

Spotlight

2417.203
2417.205-D

Spotlight

2417.203
2417.205-D

Spotlight

2417.203
2417.205-D

Spotlight

Dimming

15°

1079

269

119

67

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 43

0.28

0.56

0.84

1.13

1.41

60

3030

60

1560  cd

H(m)       D(m)       E(lx)
15°

2417.205Z-D
Spotlight

40°

538

134

59

33

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 21

0.69

1.39

2.08

2.78

3.47

60

3030

60

765  cd

H(m)       D(m)       E(lx)
40°

2417.205Z-D
Spotlight



Spot
OZMMAS-S

2417.203
6.5W

24 VDC

799 (lm) 

668 (lm) 

24°/30°/40°/60° (Lens)

3000K

90+

Black       

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage  

Lumen 

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

355°90°

2417.205Z-D
6.5W

24 VDC

799 (lm)

317 (lm)

15°~40° (Lens)

3000K

90+

Black       

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage  

Lumen

Delivered Lumen  

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

355°90°

Zoomable

2417.205-D
6.5W

24 VDC

799 (lm)

543 (lm) 

24°/30°/40°/60° (Lens)

3000K

90+

Black       

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage  

Lumen

Delivered Lumen 

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

355°90°
dimming

H-004
Honeycomb louver

DS-007
Diffusers

B-001
Barndoor

DS-006
Asymmetric Diffusers

H-004
Honeycomb louver

DS-007
Diffusers

B-001
Barndoor

DS-006
Asymmetric Diffusers

2⁵/8"
(66mm)

2⁷/8"
(73mm)

Ø1⁵/16"
(Ø33mm)

 90° 

2⁵/8"
(66mm)

2⁷/8"
(73mm)

Ø1⁵/16"
(Ø33mm)

 90° 

2¹³/16"
(71mm)

3¹/16"
(78mm)

Ø1⁵/16"
(Ø33mm)

 90° 

OZ1-S3
IES

OZ1-S3D

OZ1-S3ZD

* Barndoor is not suitable for vertical installation

* Barndoor is not suitable for vertical installation

24°

2123

530

235

130

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 84

0.43

0.87

1.30

1.73

2.17

60

3030

60

3069 cd

H(m)       D(m)       E(lx)

30°

1619

404

179

101

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 64

0.53

1.06

1.58

2.11

2.64

60

3030

60

2311 cd

H(m)       D(m)       E(lx)

40°

928

232

103

58

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 37

0.75

1.50

2.25

2.99

3.74

60

3030

60

1386  cd

H(m)       D(m)       E(lx)

60°

458

114

50

28

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 18

1.09

2.19

3.28

4.38

5.47

60

3030

60

727 cd

H(m)       D(m)       E(lx)

24°

30°

40°

60°

Spotlight 

Spotlight 

Spotlight 

Spotlight 

Dimming

15°

1079

269

119

67

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 43

0.28

0.56

0.84

1.13

1.41

60

3030

60

1560  cd

H(m)       D(m)       E(lx)
15°

Spotlight 

40°

538

134

59

33

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 21

0.69

1.39

2.08

2.78

3.47

60

3030

60

765  cd

H(m)       D(m)       E(lx)
40°

Spotlight 



Showcase Panel

73222
13W     (216pcs)

24 VDC

448 (lm)

120° 

3000K

90+

Black       

Article number

Fixture Consumption 

Voltage 

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

73212
8.7W     (144pcs)  

24 VDC

287 (lm)

120° 

3000K

90+

Black      

Article number

Fixture Consumption 

Voltage 

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

2417.200A/B/C

L

2417.200A : 11⁷/16"  (290mm)
2417.200B : 22¹³/16" (580mm)
2417.200C : 34⁵/8"   (870mm)

73202
4.3W     (72pcs)  

24 VDC

146 (lm)

120° 

3000K

90+

Black       

Article number

Fixture Consumption 

Voltage 

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

TRIM MODELS DIMENSIONS

¹/2" (12.3mm)

³/16" (5.4mm)

120° 120°

13

3

1

0

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 0

2.81

5.62

8.42

11.23

14.04

60

3030

60

41 cd

2417.200A

H(m)       D(m)       E(lx)



Panel
OZMMAS-P

2417.200C
13W     (216pcs)

24 VDC

448 (lm)

120° 

3000K

90+

Black       

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

2417.200B
8.7W     (144pcs)  

24 VDC

287 (lm)

120° 

3000K

90+

Black      

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

73232 / 73242 / 73252

L

73232  : 11⁷/16"  (290mm) 
73242 : 22¹³/16" (580mm) 
73252       : 34⁵/8"   (870mm)

2417.200A
4.3W     (72pcs)  

24 VDC

146 (lm)

120° 

3000K

90+

Black       

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

TRIM MODELS DIMENSIONS

¹/2" (12.3mm)

³/16" (5.4mm)

120° 120°

13

3

1

0

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 0

2.81

5.62

8.42

11.23

14.04

60

3030

60

41 cd

H(m)       D(m)       E(lx)

OZ1-P1

OZ1-P2

OZ1-P3



OZMMAS-24V
Innovative design of ultra-micro structure, there are designs for 
recessed, ceilings, and pendent.
They adopt micro-shaped and exquisite magnetic designs. 
Because they are very easy to install.
They can be easily and quickly adjusted according to various 
professional lighting standards to meet the needs of lighting design. 
Suitable for a variety of professional lighting solutions including widely 
used in luxury chain counter lighting, window lighting, exhibition 
lighting, hospitality, home lighting, etc.
The ultimate solution

system

SHOWCASE 
TRACK  24V



OZMMAS-24V

Showcase Track 24V
Innovative design of ultra-micro structure, there are designs for 
recessed, ceilings, and pendent.
They adopt micro-shaped and exquisite magnetic designs. 
Because they are very easy to install.
They can be easily and quickly adjusted according to various 
professional lighting standards to meet the needs of lighting design. 
Suitable for a variety of professional lighting solutions including widely 
used in luxury chain counter lighting, window lighting, exhibition 
lighting, hospitality, home lighting, etc.
The ultimate solution

system



OZMMAS-24V
mini track system
Thanks to the exquisite structure of the 11 mm track design, 
the OZMMAS series has strong capabilities to fit into stenosis space.
Its magnetic adaptor provides a convenient and prompt replacement module.
The best solution for the showcase, shelf, niche, etc.



Showcase Track 24V system
Thanks to the exquisite structure of the 11 mm track design, 
the  series has strong capabilities to fit into stenosis space.
Its magnetic adaptor provides a convenient and prompt replacement module. 
The best solution for the showcase, shelf, niche, etc.



Showcase 
Track 24V 
Display system

OZJ-01
stem track

Colour     Black      

INSTALLATION TRACK

 L (mm)
Stem 

Article number
OZJ-01-500

TYPE
19.69" (500mm)

Panel Spot

Description

The ceiling, wall, and shelf aren’t the limitations of the series.
The showcase for the shopping mall and museum also can be lit up. 
Its ultimate performance lets any product be highlighted by the display system.
The featured product in the store will become an eye-catching point immediately.

Quickinfo
GENERAL
Recessed

ELECTRICAL
NON DIM

PHYSICAL
Aluminium
Spray powder

Ø1¹/4" 
(Ø32mm)

1⁵/8" 
(42mm)

max.
19¹¹/16" 

(500mm)

3¹⁵/16" 
(100mm)

360°



OZMMAS-24V 
Display system

stem track

Colour     Black      

INSTALLATION TRACK

 L (mm)
Stem 

Article number
73092

TYPE
19.69" (500mm)

Panel Spot

Description

The ceiling, wall, and shelf aren’t the limitations of the OZMMAS series.
The showcase for the shopping mall and museum also can be lit up by the OZMMAS.
Its ultimate performance lets any product be highlighted by the display system.
The featured product in the store will become an eye-catching point immediately.

Quickinfo
GENERAL
Recessed

ELECTRICAL
NON DIM

PHYSICAL
Aluminium
Spray powder

Ø1¹/4" 
(Ø32mm)

1⁵/8" 
(42mm)

max.
19¹¹/16" 

(500mm)

3¹⁵/16" 
(100mm)

360°



Showacase Track 24V

OZMMAS-24V
diversity installation
The track for the OZMMAS series has multi-type functions.
Such as surface mounted, recessed trimless, pendant, and top-down pendant type.
Furthermore, the track has three default lengths, 1 m, 1.5 m, and 2 m, for the choice.
What’s even more pleasant is the track can be cut on-site.
In other words, users can customize the specific length of the track to meet various 
requirements.

OZMMAS-24V
diversity installation
The track for the OZMMAS series has multi-type functions.
Such as surface mounted, recessed trimless, pendant, and top-down pendant type.
Furthermore, the track has three default lengths, 1 m, 1.5 m, and 2 m, for the choice.
What’s even more pleasant is the track can be cut on-site.
In other words, users can customize the specific length of the track to meet various 
requirements.

Surface mounted Pendant   Recessed



OZMMAS-24V

Surface mounted Pendant   Recessed

Showcase Track 24V
diversity installationdiversity installation
The track for the series has multi-type functions. 
Such as surface mounted, recessed trimless, pendant, and top-down pendant type.Such as surface mounted, recessed trimless, pendant, and top-down pendant type. 
Furthermore, the track has three default lengths, 1 m, 1.5 m, and 2 m, for the choice.Furthermore, the track has three default lengths, 1 m, 1.5 m, and 2 m, for the choice. 
What’s even more pleasant is the track can be cut on-site.What’s even more pleasant is the track can be cut on-site.
In other words, users can customize the specific length of the track to meet variousIn other words, users can customize the specific length of the track to meet various  
requirements.requirements.



OZT-01
surface mounter track

Colour     Black      

INSTALLATION TRACK

 L (mm)
Surface Mounted
Surface Mounted
Surface Mounted

Article number
OZT-01-1000
OZT-01-1500
OZT-01-2000

TYPE
39.37" (1000mm)
59.06" (1500mm)
78.74" (2000mm)

⁷/16" 
(11mm)

1/4" 
(5.8mm)

¹/2" 
(13mm)

Showcase Track 24V 
Surface Mounted 
system

Quickinfo
GENERAL
Surface Mounted
Recessed

ELECTRICAL
NON DIM

PHYSICAL
Aluminium
Spray powder

Description

The incredible 11 mm profile size that characterizes the program enhances the light’s flexibility and 
its relationship with the architecture.
The surface-mounted profile track gives the architectural designer the ability to outline the most 
distinctive artistic expressions inside the space.

Max wattage linkable per loop for 24V, 96W, class 2 driver. (FOR U.S.)
Max wattage linkable per loop for 24V, 100W. (FOR EU)

Panel Spot

Cut out : ¹⁵/32"X¹/2" (12X13mm)

¹/2" 
(13mm)

¹⁵/32"
(12mm)



surface mounter track

Colour     Black      

INSTALLATION TRACK

 L (mm)
Surface Mounted
Surface Mounted
Surface Mounted

Article number
73002
73012
73022

TYPE
39.37" (1000mm)
59.06" (1500mm)
78.74" (2000mm)

⁷/16" 
(11mm)

1/4" 
(5.8mm)

¹/2" 
(13mm)

OZMMAS-24V
Surface Mounted
system

Quickinfo
GENERAL
Surface Mounted
Recessed

ELECTRICAL
NON DIM

PHYSICAL
Aluminium
Spray powder

Description

The incredible 11 mm profile size that characterizes the program enhances the light’s flexibility and 
its relationship with the architecture.
The surface-mounted profile track gives the architectural designer the ability to outline the most 
distinctive artistic expressions inside the space.

Max wattage linkable per loop for 24V, 96W, class 2 driver. (FOR U.S.)
Max wattage linkable per loop for 24V, 100W. (FOR EU)

Panel Spot

Cut out : ¹⁵/32"X¹/2" (12X13mm)

¹/2" 
(13mm)

¹⁵/32"
(12mm)



pendant track

Colour     Black      

INSTALLATION TRACK

 L (mm)
Pendant
Pendant
Pendant

Article number
73062
73072
73082

TYPE
39.37" (1000mm)
59.06" (1500mm)
78.74" (2000mm)⁷/16" 

(11mm)

⁵/8" 
(16mm)

OZMMAS-24V
Pendant
system

Quickinfo
GENERAL
Pendant

ELECTRICAL
NON DIM

PHYSICAL
Aluminium
Spray powder

Description

Imagine creating a 3 dimension artificial works of art floating above in the space. This pendant 
system provides the possibility of creativity for the users and designers.
It gets rid of the shackles of the surface, allows endless imagination and creativity to emanate from 
each idea endlessly.

Max wattage linkable per loop for 24V, 96W, class 2 driver. (FOR U.S.)
Max wattage linkable per loop for 24V, 100W. (FOR EU)

Panel Spot

Article number

73910
TYPE

Horizontal corner 

⁵/8" 
(16mm)

1⁹/16" 
(40mm)

1" 
(25mm) 1" 

(25mm)

1⁹/16" 
(40mm)

1

1/4" 
(5.8mm)



CIRCUIT JOINT

Article number

73905
TYPE

Blank cover
Length : 78.74" (2000mm)

Article number

73901
TYPE

Power joint
Length : 78.74" (2000mm)

Article number

73900
TYPE

Horizontal corner
L Circuit joint

Article number

73902
TYPE

Circuit joint
Length : 0.59" (15mm)

Article number

73904
TYPE

I Circuit joint

Article number

73906
TYPE

Vertical corner 
Right angle seat

Article number

73907
TYPE

End cap

8       

2

5

3

1

1

2

3

Article number

73903
TYPE

Circuit joint
Length : 11.81" (300mm)

4

5

6

7

8

6

4

8

8

8

7

* Tail cap has break-off holes for self-trimming.



CIRCUIT JOINT

Article number

OZE-01-2000
TYPE

Blank cover
Length : 78.74" (2000mm)

Article number

OZC-03-2000
TYPE

Power joint
Length : 78.74" (2000mm)

Article number

OZC-02
TYPE

Horizontal corner
L Circuit joint

Article number

OZC-04-15
TYPE

Circuit joint
Length : 0.59" (15mm)

Article number

OZC-05
TYPE

I Circuit joint

Article number

OZC-08
TYPE

Vertical corner 
Right angle seat

Article number

OZC-06
TYPE

End cap

8       

2

5

3

1

1

2

3

Article number

OZC-04-300
TYPE

Circuit joint
Length : 11.81" (300mm)

4

5

6

7

8

6

4

8

8

8

7

* Tail cap has break-off holes for self-trimming.



OZT-02
pendant track

Colour     Black      

INSTALLATION TRACK

 L (mm)
Pendant
Pendant
Pendant

Article number
OZT-02-1000
OZT-02-1500
OZT-02-2000

TYPE
39.37" (1000mm)
59.06" (1500mm)
78.74" (2000mm)⁷/16" 

(11mm)

⁵/8" 
(16mm)

Showcase Track 24V 
Pendant system

Quickinfo
GENERAL
Pendant

ELECTRICAL
NON DIM

PHYSICAL
Aluminium
Spray powder

Description

Imagine creating a 3 dimension artificial works of art floating above in the space. This pendant 
system provides the possibility of creativity for the users and designers.
It gets rid of the shackles of the surface, allows endless imagination and creativity to emanate from 
each idea endlessly.

Max wattage linkable per loop for 24V, 96W, class 2 driver. (FOR U.S.)
Max wattage linkable per loop for 24V, 100W. (FOR EU)

Panel Spot

Article number

OZT-04
TYPE

Horizontal corner 
for OZT-02 track

⁵/8" 
(16mm)

1⁹/16" 
(40mm)

1" 
(25mm) 1" 

(25mm)

1⁹/16" 
(40mm)

1

1/4" 
(5.8mm)



CIRCUIT JOINT

Article number

73905
TYPE

Blank cover
Length : 78.74" 
              (2000mm)

Article number

73901
TYPE

Power joint
Length : 78.74" 

(2000mm)

Article number

73902
TYPE

Circuit joint
Length : 0.59" (15mm)

Article number

73904
TYPE

I Circuit joint

CEILING FASTENER / CABLE SUSPENSION 

Article number

73920
TYPE

Pendant Kit

Article number

73908
TYPE

End cap

Article number

73921
TYPE

Pendant Kit for power 
connection without 
power cord
(FOR EU)

Article number

73922
TYPE

Pendant Kit for power 
connection without 
power cord
(FOR U.S.)

Article number

73909
TYPE

Reinforced joint

2

3

4

5

6

7

7

2

4

3

5

6

6

9

8

1

8

9

9

Panel
Spot



CIRCUIT JOINT

Article number

OZE-01-2000
TYPE

Blank cover
Length : 78.74" 
              (2000mm)

Article number

OZC-03-2000
TYPE

Power joint
Length : 78.74" 
               (2000mm)

Article number

OZC-04-15
TYPE

Circuit joint
Length : 0.59" (15mm)

Article number

OZC-05
TYPE

I Circuit joint

CEILING FASTENER / CABLE SUSPENSION 

Article number

OZI-01
TYPE

Pendant Kit

Article number

OZC-09
TYPE

End cap

Article number

OZI-02
TYPE

Pendant Kit for power 
connection without 
power cord
(FOR EU)

Article number

OZI-03
TYPE

Pendant Kit for power 
connection without 
power cord
(FOR U.S.)

Article number

OZC-07
TYPE

Reinforced joint

2

3

4

5

6

7

7

2

4

3

5

6

6

9

8

1

8

9

9

Panel
Spot



OZR-01
recessed trimless track

Colour     Black       

INSTALLATION TRACK

 L (mm)
Recessed Trimless
Recessed Trimless
Recessed Trimless

Article number
OZR-01-1000
OZR-01-1500
OZR-01-2000

TYPE
39.37" (1000mm)
59.06" (1500mm)
78.74" (2000mm)

Showcase Track 24V 
Recessed Trimless 
system

Quickinfo
GENERAL
Recessed Trimless

ELECTRICAL
NON DIM

PHYSICAL
Aluminium
Spray powder

Description

Surprising to the 5.8mm width of the track's inner length.
The recessed trimless track creates an extremely neat surface wherever it is installed.
Combining with the horizontal and vertical corner profiles, 
this system significantly reduces the sensitivity of oppressive in the boutique area.
Exquisite, elegant, luxurious, and grandeur are its deputation.

Max wattage linkable per loop for 24V, 96W, class 2 driver. (FOR U.S.)
Max wattage linkable per loop for 24V, 100W. (FOR EU)

Panel Spot

Article number

OZR-02
TYPE

Trimless recessed
horizontal corner 
for OZR-01 track

Article number

OZR-03
TYPE

Trimless recessed
vertical corner 
for OZR-01 track

1¹⁵/16" 
(50mm)

2³/8" 
(60mm)

2³/8" 
(60mm)

1" 
(25mm) 1" 

(25mm)

1⁹/16" 
(40mm)

1⁹/16" 
(40mm)

1¹⁵/16" 
(50mm)

1" 
(25mm)

1" 
(25mm)

¹¹/16" 
(17mm)

1¹⁵/16" (50mm)

³/8" 
(10mm)

1/4"  (5.8mm)

1

2

Cut out : ¹³/16"X¹⁵/32"(20X12mm)

¹⁵/32"
(12mm)

¹³/16"
(20mm)



recessed trimless track

Colour     Black       

INSTALLATION TRACK

 L (mm)
Recessed Trimless
Recessed Trimless
Recessed Trimless

Article number
73032
73042
73052

TYPE
39.37" (1000mm)
59.06" (1500mm)
78.74" (2000mm)

OZMMAS-24V
Recessed Trimless
system

Quickinfo
GENERAL
Recessed Trimless

ELECTRICAL
NON DIM

PHYSICAL
Aluminium
Spray powder

Description

Surprising to the 5.8mm width of the track's inner length.
The recessed trimless track creates an extremely neat surface wherever it is installed.
Combining with the horizontal and vertical corner profiles, 
this system significantly reduces the sensitivity of oppressive in the boutique area.
Exquisite, elegant, luxurious, and grandeur are its deputation.

Max wattage linkable per loop for 24V, 96W, class 2 driver. (FOR U.S.)
Max wattage linkable per loop for 24V, 100W. (FOR EU)

Panel Spot

Article number

73911
TYPE

Trimless recessed 
horizontal corner 

Article number

73912
TYPE

Trimless recessed 
vertical corner 

1¹⁵/16" 
(50mm)

2³/8" 
(60mm)

2³/8" 
(60mm)

1" 
(25mm) 1" 

(25mm)

1⁹/16" 
(40mm)

1⁹/16" 
(40mm)

1¹⁵/16" 
(50mm)

1" 
(25mm)

1" 
(25mm)

¹¹/16" 
(17mm)

1¹⁵/16" (50mm)

³/8" 
(10mm)

1/4"  (5.8mm)

1

2

Cut out : ¹³/16"X¹⁵/32"(20X12mm)

¹⁵/32"
(12mm)

¹³/16"
(20mm)



Article number

73906
TYPE

End cap

Article number

73930
TYPE

Reinforced joint
(2 Pieces)

CIRCUIT JOINT

Article number

73905
TYPE

Blank cover
Length : 78.74" (2000mm)

Article number

73901
73901US

TYPE

Power joint (For EU)
Power joint (For AM)
Length : 78.74" (2000mm)

Article number

73902
TYPE

Circuit joint
Length : 0.59" (15mm)

Article number

73904
TYPE

I Circuit joint

3

4

5

6

7

8

7

3

5

8

4

4

16

7

2

Panel

Spot



Article number

OZC-06
TYPE

End cap

Article number

OZC-07-2
TYPE

Reinforced joint
(2 Pieces)

CIRCUIT JOINT

Article number

OZE-01-2000
TYPE

Blank cover
Length : 78.74" (2000mm)

Article number

OZC-03-2000
OZC-18-2000

TYPE

Power joint (For EU)
Power joint (For AM)
Length : 78.74" (2000mm)

Article number

OZC-04-15
TYPE

Circuit joint
Length : 0.59" (15mm)

Article number

OZC-05
TYPE

I Circuit joint

3

4

5

6

7

8

7

3

5

8

4

4

16

7

2

Panel

Spot



OZT-03
pendant track up and down

Colour     Black       

INSTALLATION TRACK

 L (mm)
Up-down Pendant
Up-down Pendant
Up-down  Pendant

Article number
OZT-03-1000
OZT-03-1500
OZT-03-2000

TYPE
39.37" (1000mm)
59.06" (1500mm)
78.74" (2000mm)

Quickinfo
GENERAL
Pendant

ELECTRICAL
NON DIM

PHYSICAL
Aluminium
Spray powder

Panel

Description

Want to create an eye-catching work of art?
The Showcase Track up-down pendant system is your choice.
According to the two directions of the luminous surface, 
up-down pendant system gives a diverse performance in 3 dimensions. Lights 
aren’t just for decoration and illuminated anymore.
It becomes an eye-catching work of art for intellectual, emotional, and rational.

Max wattage linkable per loop for 24V, 96W, class 2 driver. (FOR U.S.)
Max wattage linkable per loop for 24V, 100W. (FOR EU)

Spot

1¹⁵/16" 
(50mm)

1⁹/16" 
(40mm)

1⁹/16" 
(40mm)

1" 
(25mm) 1" 

(25mm)

Article number

OZT-05
TYPE

Horizontal corner 
for OZT-03 track

⁷/16" 
(11mm)

1¹⁵/16" 
(50mm)

1

1/4" 
(5.8mm)

Showcase Track 24V 
Pendant system



pendant track up and down

Colour     Black       

INSTALLATION TRACK

 L (mm)
Up-down Pendant
Up-down Pendant
Up-down  Pendant

Article number
73102
73112
73122

TYPE
39.37" (1000mm)
59.06" (1500mm)
78.74" (2000mm)

Quickinfo
GENERAL
Pendant

ELECTRICAL
NON DIM

PHYSICAL
Aluminium
Spray powder

Description

Want to create an eye-catching work of art?
The OZMMAS up-down pendant system is your choice.
According to the two directions of the luminous surface, 
up-down pendant system gives a diverse performance in 3 dimensions.
Lights aren’t just for decoration and illuminated anymore.
It becomes an eye-catching work of art for intellectual, emotional, and rational.

Max wattage linkable per loop for 24V, 96W, class 2 driver. (FOR U.S.)
Max wattage linkable per loop for 24V, 100W. (FOR EU)

Panel Spot

1¹⁵/16" 
(50mm)

1⁹/16" 
(40mm)

1⁹/16" 
(40mm)

1" 
(25mm) 1" 

(25mm)

Article number

73913
TYPE

Horizontal corner 

⁷/16" 
(11mm)

1¹⁵/16" 
(50mm)

1

1/4" 
(5.8mm)

OZMMAS-24V
Pendant
system



CIRCUIT JOINT

Article number

73905
TYPE

Blank cover
Length : 78.74" 
              (2000mm)

Article number

73901
TYPE

Power joint
Length : 78.74" 
              (2000mm)

Article number

73902
TYPE

Circuit joint
Length : 0.59" (15mm)

Article number

73904
TYPE

I Circuit joint

Article number

73927
TYPE

End cap

CEILING FASTENER / CABLE SUSPENSION 

Article number

73923
TYPE

Pendant Kit

Article number

73924
TYPE

Pendant Kit for power 
connection without 
power cord
(FOR EU)

Article number

73925
TYPE

Pendant Kit for power 
connection without 
power cord
(FOR U.S.)

Article number

73930
TYPE

Reinforced joint
(2 Pieces)

2

3

Article number

73926
TYPE

Circuit joint
Length : 2.76" (70mm)

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

8

2

5

5

3

6

7

7

4

9

1

3

Panel

Panel

Spot

10

11



CIRCUIT JOINT

Article number

OZE-01-2000
TYPE

Blank cover
Length : 78.74" 
              (2000mm)

Article number

OZC-03-2000
TYPE

Power joint
Length : 78.74" 
              (2000mm)

Article number

OZC-04-15
TYPE

Circuit joint
Length : 0.59" (15mm)

Article number

OZC-05
TYPE

I Circuit joint

Article number

OZC-10
TYPE

End cap

CEILING FASTENER / CABLE SUSPENSION 

Article number

OZI-04
TYPE

Pendant Kit

Article number

OZI-05
TYPE

Pendant Kit for power 
connection without 
power cord
(FOR EU)

Article number

OZI-06
TYPE

Pendant Kit for power 
connection without 
power cord
(FOR U.S.)

Article number

OZC-07-2
TYPE

Reinforced joint
(2 Pieces)

2

3

Article number

OZC-04-70
TYPE

Circuit joint
Length : 2.76" (70mm)

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

8

2

5

5

3

6

7

7

4

9

1

3

Panel

Panel

Spot

10

11



Installation method 1 Installation method 2



Installation method 1 Installation method 2




